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DRINKS



MenuMenuP OW E R  S M O OT H I E S

A N T I  I N F L A M M ATO RY T U R M E R I C K145.00
Greek yogurt, turmeric powder, banana, lemon juice & 
coconut milk

AVO C A D O  LOV E R K145.00
Avocado & banana Or Avocado & vanilla ice-cream

M A N G O  S U P E R FO O D K145.00
Mango, Spinach, yogurt, chia seeds &  honey

T H E  A N T I -  OX I DA N T K145.00
Mixed berries, banana, pineapple, coconut water, 
almond butter & agave

U LT I M AT E  D E TOX K145.00
Broccoli, spinach/kale, mango, ginger & apple juice

C L E A N S I N G  E N E RGY B O O S T E R K145.00
Spinach, cucumber, banana & lemon

E N E RG I S E R  B U N N Y K145.00
Peanut butter, banana & plain yogurt

P I Ñ A CO L A DA K145.00
Pineapple, banana, coconut milk

T RO P I C A L K145.00
Banana, coconut milk, mango, strawberry & pineapple

CO K E

CO K E  L I G H T

FA N TA

S P R I T E

R E D  B U L L

G I N G E R  A L E

L E M O N A D E

TO N I C  WAT E R

P I N K  TO N I C

S O DA WAT E R

P U R E  J OY J U I C E S

A P P L E T I Z E R  /  G R A P E T I Z E R

S T I L L WAT E R

VOX  WAT E R

S PA R K L I N G  WAT E R

RO C K  S H A N DY

M A L AW I  S H A N DY

PA S S I O N  S H A N DY

H O M E M A D E  L E M O N A D E

H O M E M A D E  I C E  T E A

KO M B U C H A

B U B B L E  T E A

K40.00

K40.00

K40.00

K40.00

K55.00

K40.00

K40.00

K40.00

K40.00

K40.00

K75.00

K85.00

K20.00

K35.00

K40.00

K95.00

K95.00

K95.00

K95.00

K95.00

K95.00

K105.00

S O F T I E S

A D D  W H E Y P ROT E I N  ( K 7 0 )  O R  CO L L AG E N  P OW D E R  ( K 8 0 )



MenuMenuMenu E S P R E S S O

D O U B L E  E S P R E S S O

C A F É  L AT T E

H OT C H O CO L AT E

C A F É  M O C H A

VA N I L L A L AT E

H A Z E L N U T L AT E

A M E R I C A N O

C A P P U CC I N O

G R A N D  C A P P U CC I N O

G R E E K  CO F F E E

M ACC H I ATO

RO O I B O S  C H A I

F I V E  RO S E S  T E A

E A R L G R E Y T E A

RO O I B O S  T E A

L E M O N  &  G I N G E R  T E A

M I N T T E A

K60.00

K70.00

K75.00

K90.00

K90.00

K95.00

K95.00

K60.00

K70.00

K80.00

K60.00

K65.00

K65.00

K65.00

K65.00

K65.00

K65.00

K65.00

H OT D R I N K S

OAT M I L K

S OY M I L K

A L M O N D  M I L K

CO CO N U T M I L K

K50.00

K50.00

K50.00

K50.00

E X T R A S

A LCO H O L I C  CO F F E E

T U R M E R I C  L AT T E K95.00
Milk , ground tumeric, cinnamon & vanilla extract

B E E T RO OT L AT T E K95.00
Brewed hot coffee, fresh beetroot, & agave syrup

I R I S H  CO F F E E  ( H OT ) K150.00
Double shot of espresso with a double  tot of Jameson 
Whiskey

M ATC H A L AT T E  N E W
Milk , MATCHA & Honey

K95.00

SA LT E D  C A R A M E L L AT T E  N E W
Milk, Coffee & Salted Caramel Syrup

K95.00

VA N I L L A C H A I  L AT T E  N E W
Milk, Vanilla Chai & Honey 

K95.00

S P I C E D  C H A I  L AT T E  N E W
Milk, Chai Spices & Honey

K95.00



MenuMenu DA LG O N A CO F F E E

I C E D  A M E R I C A N O

I C E D  L AT T E

I C E D  CO F F E E  M O C H A

M ATC H A N E W

SA LT E D  C A R A M E L N E W

VA N I L L A C H A I  N E W

K90.00

K60.00

K85.00

K95.00

**K95.00

**K95.00

**K95.00

MenuCO L D  CO F F E E S

F R E S H  J U I C E S

F LU  J U I C E K120.00
Orange, carrot, lemon, ginger & cayenne pepper

H E A RT B E E T K120.00
Apple, beetroot, cucumber, lemon & mint

C B C K120.00
Carrot, beetroot & celery

YO U R  DA I LY G R E E N S K120.00
Apple, spinach/kale, cucumber, celery &chia seeds

S U P E R  S K I N  SAV E R K120.00
Cucumber, pineapple & apple

CO CO N U T B U R S T K120.00
Coconut milk, banana, apple, & pineapple

V I TA M I N  S E E K120.00
Mango, Pineapple, carrot & orange

L E M O N  -  A I D K120.00
Freshly squeezed lemon juice, pineapple, ginger, apple 
juice, mint & honey

H E A LT H  S H OT S

B L AC K  L E M O N -  A I D  S H OT K50.00
Activated charcoal, lemon & honey

G I N G E R  S H OT K50.00
Pure Ginger Shot

F LU  S H OT K50.00
Ginger, honey, lemon & cayenne powder

H E A LT H Y JA R S

F RU I T SA L A D  C RU N C H K110.00
Fresh apple, pineapple, watermellon, orange, grape, 
banana topped with crunchy granola

BA N A N A ,  H A LVA &  A P P L E K110.00
Sliced banana, natural yogurt, apple, halva, honey, 
mixed seeds & nuts topped with crunchy muesli

V I TA L B E R RY K110.00
Mixed Berries, natural yogurt, banana, honey, house 
made berry compote, granola & chia seeds



MenuMenuYO G H U RT S M O OT H I E S

M I X E D  B E R RY

T RO P I C A L

M A N G O

S T R AW B E R RY

BA N A N A &  M A N G O

K125.00

K125.00

 K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

F ROZ E N  S M O OT H I E S

M A N G O  M A D N E S S

M I N T L E M O N A D E

M I X E D  B E R RY

S T R AW B E R RY

P I N K  L E M O N A D E

WAT E R M E LO N   &  K I W I

G R E E N  A P P L E  &  K I W I

I C E D  C A P P U C I N O

F U D G E  C A R A M E L

SA LT E D  C A R A M E L

K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

K125.00

S H A K E S

B O BA I C E D  T E A

S T R AW B E R RY S P R I N K L E

C H O CO H O L I C

CO F F E E

VA N I L L A B E A N

O R EO  S H A K E

T I R A M I S U

TOA S T E D  M A R S H M E L LOW

SA LT E D  C A R A M E L P O P CO R N

K120.00

 K120.00

K120.00

K120.00

K125.00

K125.00

K145.00

K145.00

M A N G O  &  PA S S I O N

B E R RY B U R S T

G R E E N  A P P L E

COT TO N  C A N DY

C LO U DY L E M O N A D E

P E AC H  I C E D  T E A

K150.00

K150.00

K150.00

K150.00

K150.00

K150.00

White tea base with lemonade,  refreshing flavours topped 
with bursting fruit boba’s

M I L K  B O BA I C E D  T E A

M ATC H A

A L M O N D

C A F E  L AT T E

K160.00

K160.00

K160.00

White tea base with cow milk topped with chewy tapioca boba’s 
*Choice of Milk options at an extra fee*

New

New



MenuMenu

Alcohol



MenuCO C K TA I L S

BAO BA B  G &T K150.00
Beefeater gin, baobab syrup & tonic

O P I U M K150.00
Jameson, Strawberry & Lemon Syrup

W H I S K E Y S O U R K150.00
Jameson, Lemon syrup & bitters

C L A S S I C  M I N T M OJ I TO K170.00
Havana rum, lime juice, mint syrup & soda

S T R AW B E R RY M OJ I TO K170.00
Havana rum, lime juice, mint strawberry syrup  & soda

F ROZ E N  M I N T M OJ I TO K170.00
White Bacardi rum, mint syrup, mint leaves blended

T H E  S I E S TA K150.00
Olmeca Tequila gold, martini rosso, baobab cordial & 
tonic

C L A S S I C  M A RGA R I TA K150.00
Olmeca Tequila Silver, Tripple sec  &  Lime juice

F ROZ E N  L I M E  M AGA R I TA K165.00
Olmeca Tequila Silver, Tripple Sec & Lime Cordial 
Blended

F ROZ E N  S T R AW B E R RY DA I Q U I R I K170.00
Havana rum, lime juice & strawberry syrup

F ROZ E N  M A N G O  L I M E  DA I Q U I R I K170.00
Bacardi white rum, lime juice & frozen mango

VO D K A L I M E - A D E K150.00
Absolute vodka, lime juice, sugar syrup & lemonade

M I M O SA K105.00
Pineapple, orange or litchi juice, topped with Sparkling 
Wine

T EQ U I L A O L D  FA S H I O N E D K150.00
Olmeca Tequila gold, orange cordial & bitters

LO N G  I S L A N D  I C E  T E A K175.00
Tequila, Bacardi, gin, vodka, lime syrup, topped with 
coke

F ROZ E N  K I W I  &  WAT E R M E LO N K170.00
Absolut Vodka, Kiwi syrup & frozen watermelon

S T R AW B E R RY F I E L D K150.00
Beefeater pink gin, strawberry syrup topped with pink 
tonic

Menu

C R A F T G I N

S U GA R B I R D  S P I R I T J U N I P E R  
U N F I LT E R E D  P U R P L E  G I N  

S U GA R B I R D  P I N O  &  
P E L A RG O N I U M  P I N K  G I N

K I N D R E D  L E A N  O N  M E  
F Y N B O S  G I N

W H I T L E Y  N E I L L
Blackberry, Blood Orange, Rasberry 
& Original

1 9 6 4

K85.00 K1000.00

K85.00 K1000.00

K85.00 K1000.00

K85.00 K1000.00

K90.00 K1100.00

G L A S S B OT T L E

D O N  P E D RO   (CO L D) K120.00
Amarula Blended with Vanilla Ice-cream



Menu

B E E R S  |  C I D E R S
C A S T L E
C A S T L E  L I T E
M O S I
W I N D H O E K  D R AU G H T
W I N D H O E K  L I G H T
F LY I N G  F I S H
SAVA N N A H  C I D E R
H E I N E K E N
S T E L L A R  A RTO I S
B U DW E I S E R
H U N T E R S  G O L D
B L AC K  L A B E L
B RU TA L F RU I T
CO RO N A

K50.00
K60.00

 K50.00
K65.00
K60.00
K50.00

 K70.00
K70.00
K75.00
K65.00
K55.00
K60.00
K70.00
K80.00

MenuMenuS P I R I T S

H E N N E S SY
JA M E S O N
JA M E S O N  B L AC K  BA R R E L
JA M E S O N  I PA
JAC K  DA N I E L S
G L E N F I D D I C H  1 2  Y R S
G L E N F I D D I C H  1 5  Y R S
G L E N F I D D I C H  1 8  Y R S
G L E N L I V E T 1 2  Y R S
G L E N L I V E T 1 8  Y R S
G L E N M O R A N G I E  1 0  Y R S
G L E N M O R A N G I E  1 2  Y R S
G L E N M O R A N G I E  1 4  Y R S
J O H N N Y WA L K E R  B L AC K
J O H N N Y WA L K E R  B LU E
C H I VA S  1 2  Y R S
G R E Y G O O S E
S M I R N O F F VO D K A
A B S O LU T E  VO D K A
B E E F E AT E R  P I N K  G I N
B E E F E AT E R  G I N
B E E F E AT E R  B LO O D  O R A N G E
B E E F E AT E R  2 4
B O M BAY G I N
G O R D O N S  G I N
C A P TA I N  M O RGA N  DA R K  RU M
S O U T H E R N  CO M FO RT
A M A RU L A
M A L I B U
O L M EC A T EQ U I L A G O L D
BAC A R D I  W H I T E  RU M
K W V B R A N DY 1 2 Y R S

K100.00
K55.00
K80.00
K80.00
K65.00
K85.00
K90.00

K115.00
K110.00
K190.00
K100.00
K120.00
K150.00

K65.00
K400.00

K65.00
K75.00
K50.00
 K55.00
K55.00
K55.00
K55.00
K55.00
K65.00
 K50.00
K50.00
K55.00
K55.00
 K50.00
K55.00
K55.00
K55.00

K2,000.00
K900.00

K1,350.00
K1,350.00

 K950.00
K1,600.00
K1,900.00
K3,200.00
K1,900.00
K3,980.00
K2,300.00
K2,500.00
K2,700.00

K950.00
K8,000.00

K950.00
 K1,300.00

K790.00
K850.00
K850.00
K850.00
K850.00
K850.00
K850.00
K850.00
K850.00
K850.00

 K850.00
K850.00
K850.00
K850.00
K760.00

TOT S B OT T L E

Spirit Bottles Come With 4 Complimentary Mixers

S H OT S

JÄ EG E R B O M B

B LOWJ O B

B LU E

K90.00

K90.00

 K90.00
Vodka, malibu, pineapple juice, blue curacao & sprite



Menu
L’AV E N I R  H O R I ZO N  RO S E  D E  P I N OTAG E

PA I N T E D  WO L F T H E  D E N  D RY RO S E

BA L A N C E  N AT U R A L SW E E T RO S E  

P I N TA B EG R A RO S E

S I M O N SV E I  S H I R A Z  RO S E

K650.00

K600.00

 K550.00

K650.00

K650.00

RO S E  W I N E

M E E R LU S T M E R LOT

M E E R LU S T RU B I CO N

P I N TA N EG R A T I N O  RO U G E

TO F F E E  C H U N K  SY R A H

JA M O C H A

PA I N T E D  WO L F T H E  D E N  C A B  SAU V

PA I N T E D  WO L F T H E  D E N  P I N OTAG E

D U  TO I T S K LO O F M E R LOT

N E D E R B U RG  P I N OTAG E

N E D E R B U RG  C A B  SAU V

N E D E R B E RG  M E R LOT

C RO N I E R  D RY R E D

K2,100.00

K2,300.00

K650.00

K700.00

K700.00

K650.00

K650.00

K420.00

K420.00

 K420.00

K420.00

K420.00

R E D  W I N E

G R A H A M  B EC K  B RU T N V

G R A H A M  B EC K  B RU T RO S E  N V

G R A H A M  B EC K  B L I S S  N EC TA R  N V

L A DY L I L L I A N  RO S É

B L A N C  D E  N O I R  RO S É

K850.00

K850.00

 K850.00

K700.00

K700.00

S PA R K L I N G  W I N E

M O E T B RU T

M O E T N EC TA R

V E U V E  C L I CQ U OT RO S E

V E U V E  C L I CQ U OT B RU T

K2,100.00

K2,300.00

 K3,200.00

K3,000.00

C H A M PAG N E

Menu W I N E

D U  TO I T S K LO O F SAU V B L A N C

D U  TO I T S K LO O F C AV SAU V S H I R A Z  ( D)

WAT E R K LO O F FA L S BAY RO S E

C RO N I E R  SW E E T R E D

K110.00

K110.00

 K110.00

K110.00

H O U S E  W I N E  BY  G L A S S

L’AV E N I R  P ROV E N A N C E  C H E N I N  B L A N C

P I N TA N EG R A B L A N CO  B L E N D

TO K A R A SAU V I G N O N  B L A N C

SA R A H S  C R E E K  SAU V B L A N C

S I M O N I S I G  P I N OT G R I G I O

K650.00

K650.00

 K970.00

K550.00

K650.00

W H I T E  W I N E



R E D  W I N E

Menu


